
Elite

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    11:15 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    11:17 AM

 Distance:     

NADAC#

Total Runs:  16

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Gamb

Elite P Elite PVet Vet04 04

Percy Cardigan Welsh CorgiRick Parry 40.00 Q-10Vet04 03-10156 Y

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 40.00 Q-10Vet08 1B141 Y

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Moxie Border Collie Lisa Bonker 40.00 -Vet12 02-02152 N

Josh Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 40.00 Q-10Vet12 4E071 Y

Expedite Border Collie Lisa Bonker 40.00 Q-10Vet12 04-01053 Y

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 40.00 -Std16 04-05368 N

Elite S Elite SStd Std16 16

Cuba Aussie Lisa Bonker 40.00 -Std16 03-08412 N

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 40.00 -Vet16 4J083 N

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 40.00 -Std20 01-11111 N

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 40.00 -Std20 03-11029 N

Trae Border Collie Paula GossStd20 06-03363 E

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston 41.00 -Std20 03-04361 N

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 40.00 -Std20+ 02-03845 N

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 40.00 -Std20+ 02-01164 N

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 05-01566 Y

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole BaileyStd20+ 05-01565 E
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Open

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    11:18 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    11:19 AM

 Distance:     

Total Runs:  10

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Gamb

Open P Open PStd Std08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 40.00 -Std08 04-05301 N

Open P Open PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 40.00 -Std12 05-06210 N

Open P Open PStd Std16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 40.00 -Std16 04-12012 N

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 40.00 Q-10Std16 06-04379 Y

Brutus All American Lauren Kamensky 41.00 -Std16 05-03537 N

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 40.00 -Std16 04-11060 N

Milo All American Carol Klingler 40.00 -Std16 05-12229 N

Open S Open SVet Vet16 16

Shenzi Aussie Diana Thompson 40.00 Q-10Vet16 02-12309 Y

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 41.00 -Std20 06-03125 N

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 40.00 -Std20+ 04-01277 N
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Novice

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    11:44 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    11:46 AM

 Distance:     

Total Runs:  28

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Gamb

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Luke Daschund Sonja Winter 41.00 -Std08 07-10121 N

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 40.00 -Std08 05-06118 N

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Tootie Pug Sonja Winter 40.00 -Std08 06-12248 N

Novice S Novice SJH JH08 08

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 41.00 -JH08 06-08228 N

Novice P Novice PStd Std12 12

Waldo Pug Roxanne Graham 40.00 -Std12 07-11017 N

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman 40.00 -Std12 07-02074 N

Novice S Novice SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 40.00 Q-10Vet12 06-12139 Y

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 41.00 -Std16 07-12056 N

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 40.00 -Std16 04-10349 N

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson 40.00 -Std16 06-10361 N

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Bobby All Carol Klingler 40.00 Q-10Std16 05-12228 Y

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 40.00 Q-10Std16 05-06334 Y

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 40.00 -Std16 07-06396 N

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan BankerStd16 07-10314 S

Novice S Novice SJH JH16 16

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 41.00 -JH16 06-08165 N

Novice P Novice PStd Std20 20

Glory Aussie Shirley Novotnik 40.00 -Std20 06-01401 N

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White 40.00 -Std20 03-11174 N

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy MillerStd20 06-11127 E

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 40.00 -Std20 05-12123 N
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Novice

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    11:44 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    11:46 AM

 Distance:     

Total Runs:  28

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Gamb

Tyler Aussie Patti Sauders 40.00 -Std20 05-01019 N

Venture Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum 40.00 -Std20 07-07089 N

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda ArbleStd20+ 05-11157 S

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case 40.00 -Std20+ 04-09742 N

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 40.00 -Std20+ 02-06484 N

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 40.00 -Std20+ 07-01037 N

Jasper Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz 40.00 -Std20+ 06-11002 N

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 40.00 -Std20+ 05-12233 N

Noah Aussie Diana Thompson 40.00 -Std20+ 06-10821 N
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-30.67  S-30.67

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-27.6  S-27.6

 SCT Medium:  P-29.05  S-29.05

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-33.73  S-33.74

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-31.96  S-31.96

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-30.36  S-30.36

Start TIme:    08:40 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    08:42 AM

 Distance:     138.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  17

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite PVet Vet04 04

Percy Cardigan Welsh CorgiRick Parry 5.470.0025.23 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet04 03-10156

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha EVet08 1B141

Princess Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 4.380.0031.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 02-01108

Elite P Elite PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 4.770.0028.91 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Moxie Border Collie Lisa Bonker EVet12 02-02152

Josh Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 4.960.0027.81 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 4E071

Expedite Border Collie Lisa Bonker 6.255.0022.07 0.00 5 -/2Vet12 04-01053

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 6.185.0022.34 0.00 5 -/1Std16 04-05368

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 4.4716.7930.84 1.79 15 -/2Std16 04-12012

Elite S Elite SStd Std16 16

Cuba Aussie Lisa Bonker 4.910.0028.11 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 03-08412

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 4.510.2130.57 0.21 0 -/1Vet16 4J083

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson EStd20 01-11111

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern EStd20 03-11029

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 5.1115.0027.03 0.00 15 -/1Std20 06-03363

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage EStd20+ 02-03845

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01566

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 5.870.0023.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-32.75  S-32.75

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-29.11  S-29.11

 SCT Medium:  P-30.82  S-30.82

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-36.03  S-36.03

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-33.91  S-33.91

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-32.02  S-32.02

Start TIme:    10:50 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    10:54 AM

 Distance:     131.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  19

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open PStd Std08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 20NT 0 20 -/1Std08 04-05301

Open S Open SStd Std12 12

Parker Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.735.0027.72 0.00 5 -/1Std12 01-22652

Open S Open SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EVet12 06-12139

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EStd16 06-04379

Bobby All Carol Klingler 3.674.8335.65 4.83 0 -/1Std16 05-12228

Brutus All American Lauren Kamensky 4.655.0028.15 0.00 5 -/2Std16 05-03537

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.1210.9731.79 0.97 10 -/3Std16 05-06334

Open S Open SJH JH16 16

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 2.9427.5544.57 12.55 15 -/1JH16 06-08165

Open S Open SVet Vet16 16

Shenzi Aussie Diana Thompson 4.960.0026.43 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet16 02-12309

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Jenny Aussie Susan Tearle EStd20 05-04238

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston 4.4710.2029.31 0.20 10 -/1Std20 03-04361

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 4.1112.8031.91 2.80 10 -/2Std20 06-03125

Open S Open SStd Std20 20

Dax Lab Linda Anderson EStd20 04-04217

Josie Aussie Susan Tearle EStd20 05-04237

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher EStd20+ 02-01164

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 4.800.0027.31 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-09025

Jasper Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz 4.740.0027.65 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-11002

Abbott Aussie Susan Tearle 4.550.0028.81 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 06-01298

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 4.3311.1730.28 1.17 10 -/4Std20+ 04-01277
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-38.86  S-38.86

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.  S-34.

 SCT Medium:  P-36.27  S-36.27

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-42.74  S-42.74

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-39.89  S-39.89

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-37.4  S-37.4

Start TIme:    10:36 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    10:47 AM

 Distance:     136.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  34

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice SVet Vet04 04

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 3.7810.0035.94 0.00 10 -/1Vet04 04-11143

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty 4.760.0028.59 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-01188

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 3.134.6243.48 4.62 0 -/2Std08 05-06118

Jack JRT Lauren Kamensky 2.0736.8665.72 26.86 10 -/3Std08 07-01309

Luke Daschund Sonja Winter 2.1345.1464.00 25.14 20 -/4Std08 07-10121

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Tootie Pug Sonja Winter 3.1414.4443.30 4.44 10 -/1Std08 06-12248

Andy Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.8815.0027.89 0.00 15 -/2Std08 06-05162

Novice S Novice SJH JH08 08

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.4330.0030.72 0.00 30 -/1JH08 06-08228

Novice S Novice SVet Vet08 08

Abby Scottie Susan Walsh 3.190.0042.69 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 02-02080

Novice P Novice PStd Std12 12

Buddy JRT Lisbeth Himes 4.1410.0032.82 0.00 10 -/1Std12 07-11061

Waldo Pug Roxanne Graham 2.6412.6251.48 12.62 0 -/2Std12 07-11017

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman 10NT 0 10 -/1Std12 07-02074

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson EStd16 06-10361

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 3.107.5743.84 7.57 0 -/1Std16 07-12056

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker EStd16 07-10314

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 3.641.0737.34 1.07 0 -/1Std16 07-06396

Hannah Aussie Sharon Kienzle 2.9310.1646.43 10.16 0 -/2Std16 05-04204

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 6.0020.0022.66 0.00 20 -/3Std16 04-11060

Milo All American Carol Klingler 4.4430.0030.60 0.00 30 -/4Std16 05-12229

Novice S Novice SJH JH16 16
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-38.86  S-38.86

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.  S-34.

 SCT Medium:  P-36.27  S-36.27

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-42.74  S-42.74

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-39.89  S-39.89

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-37.4  S-37.4

Start TIme:    10:36 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    10:47 AM

 Distance:     136.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  34

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Amelia Border Collie Brittany Nataro 3.6040.3537.75 0.35 40 -/1JH16 07-12015

Novice P Novice PStd Std20 20

Mollie Aussie Sharon Kienzle 3.925.6534.65 0.65 5 -/1Std20 05-04203

Glory Aussie Shirley Novotnik 3.5314.5438.54 4.54 10 -/2Std20 06-01401

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood EStd20 04-02517

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel EStd20 07-02356

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White EStd20 03-11174

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller EStd20 06-11127

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 4.145.0032.85 0.00 5 -/1Std20 05-12123

Tyler Aussie Patti Sauders 3.2617.7241.72 7.72 10 -/2Std20 05-01019

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda Arble SStd20+ 05-11157

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage EStd20+ 07-01037

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 4.1210.0033.04 0.00 10 -/1Std20+ 05-12233

Noah Aussie Diana Thompson 3.9410.4834.48 0.48 10 -/2Std20+ 06-10821

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case 2.5519.2653.26 19.26 0 -/3Std20+ 04-09742
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Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-52.62  S-52.62

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-45.6  S-45.6

 SCT Medium:  P-48.86  S-48.86

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-57.88  S-57.88

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-53.74  S-53.74

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-50.16  S-50.16

Start TIme:    12:51 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    12:56 PM

 Distance:     171.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  14

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite PVet Vet04 04

Percy Cardigan Welsh CorgiRick Parry 4.905.0034.93 0.00 5 -/1Vet04 03-10156

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.390.0038.96 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 1B141

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Josh Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 5.0110.0034.14 0.00 10 -/1Vet12 4E071

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd16 04-05368

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Ezri All American Linda Anderson EVet16 4J083

Elite S Elite SVet Vet16 16

Tessa All American Michelle Gooden EVet16 3D218

Shenzi Aussie Diana Thompson 4.1220.0041.49 0.00 20 -/1Vet16 02-12309

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson EStd20 01-11111

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston EStd20 03-04361

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 4.0010.0042.73 0.00 10 -/1Std20 06-03363

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 3.8910.0043.95 0.00 10 -/2Std20 03-11029

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 5.210.0032.80 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 4.6120.0037.10 0.00 20 -/2Std20+ 02-03845

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 3.9840.0042.95 0.00 40 -/3Std20+ 05-01566
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Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-57.09  S-57.09

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.31  S-48.31

 SCT Medium:  P-52.33  S-52.33

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-62.8  S-62.8

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-57.57  S-57.57

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-53.14  S-53.14

Start TIme:    01:07 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    01:09 PM

 Distance:     131.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  14

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open PStd Std08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 2.4745.0053.01 0.00 45 -/1Std08 04-05301

Open P Open PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 2.780.0047.06 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Open P Open PStd Std16 16

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 3.4150.0038.44 0.00 50 -/1Std16 04-10349

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EStd16 06-04379

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius EStd16 07-06396

Milo All American Carol Klingler 3.0910.0042.35 0.00 10 -/1Std16 05-12229

Bobby All Carol Klingler 2.8520.0046.02 0.00 20 -/2Std16 05-12228

Open S Open SJH JH16 16

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 2.1443.0061.14 8.00 35 -/1JH16 06-08165

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Jenny Aussie Susan Tearle 3.975.0033.03 0.00 5 -/1Std20 05-04238

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 2.9320.0044.68 0.00 20 -/2Std20 06-03125

Open S Open SStd Std20 20

Dax Lab Linda Anderson EStd20 04-04217

Josie Aussie Susan Tearle EStd20 05-04237

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Abbott Aussie Susan Tearle 3.430.0038.15 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 06-01298

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 2.9120.0045.08 0.00 20 -/2Std20+ 02-01164
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-55.56  S-55.56

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-45.45  S-45.45

 SCT Medium:  P-50.  S-50.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-61.11  S-61.11

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-55.  S-55.

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-50.  S-50.

Start TIme:    01:42 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    01:45 PM

 Distance:     125.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  37

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice SStd Std04 04

Bubba West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.400.0052.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std04 1T735

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Luke Daschund Sonja Winter SStd08 07-10121

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Tootie Pug Sonja Winter SStd08 06-12248

Novice S Novice SJH JH08 08

Scamper Jack Russell Terrier Cheyenne Myers EJH08 07-06332

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 3.3515.0037.36 0.00 15 -/1JH08 06-08228

Novice S Novice SVet Vet08 08

Abby Scottie Susan Walsh 2.1015.0059.57 0.00 15 -/1Vet08 02-02080

Novice P Novice PStd Std12 12

Waldo Pug Roxanne Graham 3.130.0039.89 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-11017

Buddy JRT Lisbeth Himes 2.965.0042.26 0.00 5 -/2Std12 07-11061

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Jerry Cav King Charles Joanne Bast 2.595.0048.21 0.00 5 Q-5/1Std12 07-01266

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman 2.6210.0047.69 0.00 10 -/2Std12 07-02074

Novice S Novice SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 2.400.0052.14 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 06-12139

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Terra Standard Schnauzer John Shankweiler 2.615.0047.86 0.00 5 -/1Std16 06-06194

Klein Std Schnauzer John Shankweiler 4.8110.0025.99 0.00 10 -/2Std16 04-06035

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson 3.4610.0036.17 0.00 10 -/3Std16 06-10361

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 2.2430.8055.80 5.80 25 -/4Std16 07-12056

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 5.485.0022.83 0.00 5 Q-5/1Std16 04-11060

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.0910.0040.44 0.00 10 -/2Std16 05-06334

Cyndi Aussie Sharon Kienzle 2.6530.0047.17 0.00 30 -/3Std16 05-04202

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker 1.8283.5868.58 18.58 65 -/4Std16 07-10314
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-55.56  S-55.56

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-45.45  S-45.45

 SCT Medium:  P-50.  S-50.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-61.11  S-61.11

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-55.  S-55.

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-50.  S-50.

Start TIme:    01:42 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    01:45 PM

 Distance:     125.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  37

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice PStd Std20 20

Mollie Aussie Sharon Kienzle 3.120.0040.11 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-04203

Glory Aussie Shirley Novotnik 2.880.0043.34 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 06-01401

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood EStd20 04-02517

Chase Catahoula Suzanne White EStd20 07-10218

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller EStd20 06-11127

Walker Std Schnauzer John Shankweiler 2.850.0043.93 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 04-06035

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 4.0720.0030.74 0.00 20 -/2Std20 04-11018

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 3.5930.0034.81 0.00 30 -/3Std20 05-12123

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White 2.2834.4654.91 9.46 25 -/4Std20 03-11174

Tyler Aussie Patti Sauders 2.7235.5646.01 0.56 35 -/5Std20 05-01019

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda Arble SStd20+ 05-11157

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 5.740.0021.79 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-01037

Noah Aussie Diana Thompson 4.980.0025.12 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-10821

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 4.110.0030.42 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-12233

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 4.6010.0027.20 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 02-06484

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 3.0410.0041.17 0.00 10 -/5Std20+ 04-09025

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 4.2620.0029.34 0.00 20 -/6Std20+ 04-01277
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-41.78  S-41.78

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-35.4  S-35.4

 SCT Medium:  P-38.5  S-38.5

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-45.96  S-45.96

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-42.35  S-42.35

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.94  S-38.94

Start TIme:    02:27 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    02:29 PM

 Distance:     152.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  11

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.180.0029.37 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 4.2110.0036.12 0.00 10 -/2Std12 05-06210

Elite P Elite P16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.000.0030.42 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss SStd20 06-03363

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 6.280.0024.19 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 01-11111

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston 5.660.0026.85 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 03-04361

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 4.590.0033.11 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 03-11029

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 5.520.0027.55 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 4.3410.0035.03 0.00 10 -/2Std20+ 02-03845

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 3.2221.7947.19 11.79 10 -/3Std20+ 02-01164

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 6.0130.0025.30 0.00 30 -/4Std20+ 05-01566
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-46.  S-46.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-38.78  S-38.78

 SCT Medium:  P-42.26  S-42.26

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-50.6  S-50.6

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-46.49  S-46.49

 SCT Large Vet:      P-42.66  S-42.66

Start TIme:    02:52 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    02:53 PM

 Distance:     152.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  6

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EStd16 06-04379

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock EStd16 04-11060

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EStd16 06-12139

Milo All American Carol Klingler 3.630.0041.84 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-12229

Brutus All American Lauren Kamensky 3.3313.3945.65 3.39 10 -/2Std16 05-03537

Open P Open P20 20

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko EStd20 06-03125
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-54.43  S-54.43

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-46.  S-46.

 SCT Medium:  P-50.03  S-50.03

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-59.87  S-59.87

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-55.04  S-55.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-50.6  S-50.6

Start TIme:    03:13 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    03:14 PM

 Distance:     152.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  37

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P08 08

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 2.535.6160.04 5.61 0 -/1Std08 05-06118

Luke Daschund Sonja Winter 1.7343.4987.92 33.49 10 -/2Std08 07-10121

Jack JRT Lauren Kamensky 3.27110.0046.42 0.00 110 -/3Std08 07-01309

Novice S Novice S08 08

Tootie Pug Sonja Winter EStd08 06-12248

Novice P Novice P12 12

Buddy JRT Lisbeth Himes 3.990.0038.12 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-11061

Waldo Pug Roxanne Graham 2.7810.1554.58 0.15 10 -/2Std12 07-11017

Novice S Novice S12 12

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman EStd12 07-02074

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Scamper Jack Russell Terrier Cheyenne Myers EStd12 07-06332

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 3.3720.0045.08 0.00 20 -/1Std12 06-08228

Novice P Novice P16 16

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 07-04420

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson 2.6437.5757.60 7.57 30 -/1Std16 06-10361

Terra Standard Schnauzer John Shankweiler 2.9781.1351.16 1.13 80 -/2Std16 06-06194

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko 2.2687.2067.23 17.20 70 -/3Std16 07-12056

Novice S Novice S16 16

Bandit Aussie Lauren Kamensky EStd16 06-03219

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.680.0041.31 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06334

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 3.360.0045.18 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-06396

Bobby All Carol Klingler 2.971.1151.14 1.11 0 -/3Std16 05-12228

Cyndi Aussie Sharon Kienzle 3.2010.0047.44 0.00 10 -/4Std16 05-04202

Hannah Aussie Sharon Kienzle 2.1420.9270.95 20.92 0 -/5Std16 05-04204

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker 2.1077.3972.42 22.39 55 -/6Std16 07-10314

Novice P Novice P20 20

Glory Aussie Shirley Novotnik 3.820.0039.75 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-01401
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-54.43  S-54.43

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-46.  S-46.

 SCT Medium:  P-50.03  S-50.03

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-59.87  S-59.87

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-55.04  S-55.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-50.6  S-50.6

Start TIme:    03:13 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    03:14 PM

 Distance:     152.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  37

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S20 20

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel EStd20 07-02356

Shenzi Aussie Diana Thompson 4.880.0031.13 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 02-12309

Venture Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum 4.320.0035.15 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 07-07089

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 4.120.0036.88 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 06-08165

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller 3.7510.0040.49 0.00 10 -/4Std20 06-11127

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 3.5410.0042.98 0.00 10 -/5Std20 04-11018

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 3.9020.0039.00 0.00 20 -/6Std20 05-12123

Tyler Aussie Patti Sauders 3.2520.7546.75 0.75 20 -/7Std20 05-01019

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White 2.9625.3851.38 5.38 20 -/8Std20 03-11174

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda Arble AStd20+ 05-11157

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson EStd20+ 04-01277

Noah Aussie Diana Thompson EStd20+ 06-10821

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 5.510.0027.59 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-01037

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 4.950.0030.72 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 05-12233
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-28.22  S-28.22

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-25.4  S-25.4

 SCT Medium:  P-26.74  S-26.74

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-31.04  S-31.04

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-29.41  S-29.41

 SCT Large Vet:      P-27.94  S-27.94

Start TIme:    05:59 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    06:00 PM

 Distance:     127.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  22

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.880.0021.60 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 4.640.0027.39 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 05-06210

Chipotle Swedish Vallhund Michelle Gooden 4.510.0028.13 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 04-09020

Elite S Elite S12 12

Parker Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.900.0025.93 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22652

Elite P Elite P16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 6.830.0018.60 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.9075.8332.57 5.83 70 -/2Std16 04-12012

Elite S Elite S16 16

Cuba Aussie Lisa Bonker EStd16 03-08412

Expedite Border Collie Lisa Bonker 6.560.0019.35 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-01053

Moxie Border Collie Lisa Bonker 6.560.0019.36 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 02-02152

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 5.0810.0025.01 0.00 10 -/3Std16 04-11060

Elite P Elite P20 20

Zee Zee Border Collie Marilyn Waterston 6.530.0019.45 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 03-04361

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 6.050.0021.00 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 03-11029

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 5.950.0021.34 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 01-11111

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 4.055.9631.36 5.96 0 -/4Std20 06-03125

Elite S Elite S20 20

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White 2.2451.2356.63 31.23 20 -/1Std20 03-11174

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 7.180.0017.70 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-03845

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 6.310.0020.13 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 02-01164

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 6.290.0020.20 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-01565

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 6.110.0020.77 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 05-01566

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 5.860.0021.68 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std20+ 04-01277

Simba All American Michelle Gooden 5.270.0024.08 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std20+ 4D798

Jasper Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz 4.711.5426.94 1.54 0 -/7Std20+ 06-11002
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-31.75  S-31.75

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-28.22  S-28.22

 SCT Medium:  P-29.88  S-29.88

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-34.93  S-34.93

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-32.87  S-32.87

 SCT Large Vet:      P-31.04  S-31.04

Start TIme:    06:02 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    06:03 PM

 Distance:     127.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  15

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P08 08

Brady Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz EStd08 04-05301

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty 5.060.0025.11 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-01188

Open S Open S08 08

Andy Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.340.0029.29 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Open P Open P16 16

Gypsy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Rodgers 5.410.0023.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-10349

Open S Open S16 16

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor SStd16 06-04379

Shade Labrador Retriever Deborah Stranger SStd16 05-12175

Brutus All American Lauren Kamensky 4.570.0027.77 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-03537

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 4.130.8830.76 0.88 0 -/2Std16 06-12139

Milo All American Carol Klingler 3.605.4035.28 5.40 0 -/3Std16 05-12229

Open P Open P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 7.350.0017.29 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-03363

Open S Open S20 20

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson SStd20 06-08165

Nyxie Lab Deborah Stranger SStd20 05-12176

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 2.8925.7543.97 15.75 10 -/1Std20 04-02517

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Asticou Belgian Tervuren Stephanie Case 5.350.0023.74 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-09742

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 4.780.0026.59 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-09025

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT\TNT New Years Eve mon.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines

Open ---- Page  1 of  1



Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-36.29  S-36.29

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-31.75  S-31.75

 SCT Medium:  P-33.87  S-33.87

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-39.91  S-39.91

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-37.25  S-37.25

 SCT Large Vet:      P-34.93  S-34.93

Start TIme:    06:25 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    06:27 PM

 Distance:     127.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  34

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 3.750.0033.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std04 04-11143

Bubba West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.976.5342.82 6.53 0 -/2Std04 1T735

Novice P Novice P08 08

Luke Daschund Sonja Winter SStd08 07-10121

Novice S Novice S08 08

Tootie Pug Sonja Winter 3.650.0034.83 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-12248

Novice P Novice P12 12

Waldo Pug Roxanne Graham SStd12 07-11017

Buddy JRT Lisbeth Himes 3.800.0033.45 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-11061

Novice S Novice S12 12

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman SStd12 07-02074

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.810.0026.39 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-08228

Scamper Jack Russell Terrier Cheyenne Myers 3.5610.0035.69 0.00 10 -/2Std12 07-06332

Novice P Novice P16 16

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko EStd16 07-12056

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 07-04420

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson 4.030.0031.54 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-10361

Novice S Novice S16 16

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker EStd16 07-10314

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.730.0026.84 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06334

Cyndi Aussie Sharon Kienzle 3.930.0032.30 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-04202

Bandit Aussie Lauren Kamensky 3.472.7636.63 2.76 0 -/3Std16 06-03219

Bobby All Carol Klingler 3.383.7237.59 3.72 0 -/4Std16 05-12228

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 4.0610.0031.30 0.00 10 -/5Std16 07-06396

Hannah Aussie Sharon Kienzle 2.7612.0745.94 12.07 0 -/6Std16 05-04204

Novice P Novice P20 20

Glory Aussie Shirley Novotnik SStd20 06-01401

Mollie Aussie Sharon Kienzle 4.830.0026.27 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-04203
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-36.29  S-36.29

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-31.75  S-31.75

 SCT Medium:  P-33.87  S-33.87

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-39.91  S-39.91

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-37.25  S-37.25

 SCT Large Vet:      P-34.93  S-34.93

Start TIme:    06:25 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    06:27 PM

 Distance:     127.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  34

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S20 20

Chase Catahoula Suzanne White EStd20 07-10218

Faith Great Dane Lisa Hetzel EStd20 07-02356

Spirit Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum 4.250.0029.85 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 4C639

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller 3.851.2633.01 1.26 0 -/2Std20 06-11127

Tyler Aussie Patti Sauders 3.554.0035.75 4.00 0 -/3Std20 05-01019

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 3.3216.4738.22 6.47 10 -/4Std20 05-12123

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda Arble SStd20+ 05-11157

Noah Aussie Diana Thompson SStd20+ 06-10821

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 7.090.0017.91 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-01037

Abbott Aussie Susan Tearle 4.850.0026.20 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-01298

Stoli Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 4.300.0029.53 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 03-06402

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 3.395.6837.43 5.68 0 -/4Std20+ 05-12233
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-46.56  S-46.56

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-39.8  S-39.8

 SCT Medium:  P-43.08  S-43.08

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-51.22  S-51.22

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-47.39  S-47.39

 SCT Large Vet:      P-43.78  S-43.78

Start TIme:    04:00 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    04:02 PM

 Distance:     169.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  15

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.710.0035.88 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Chipotle Swedish Vallhund Michelle Gooden 3.790.0044.60 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 04-09020

Princess Jack Russell Terrier Tracey Luggiero 3.491.8548.41 1.85 0 -/3Std12 02-01108

Elite P Elite P16 16

Piper Shetland Sheepdog Pat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.500.0030.72 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Elite S Elite S16 16

Moxie Border Collie Lisa Bonker 5.200.0032.53 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 02-02152

Expedite Border Collie Lisa Bonker 4.850.0034.85 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-01053

Cuba Aussie Lisa Bonker 3.732.2845.36 2.28 0 -/3Std16 03-08412

Elite P Elite P20 20

Ezri All American Linda Anderson 4.400.0038.39 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 4J083

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 3.597.3247.12 7.32 0 -/2Std20 03-11029

Chime McNab Debi Hutchinson 4.9420.0034.22 0.00 20 -/3Std20 01-11111

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Casey Border Collie Cathie Cage 5.460.0030.98 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-03845

Mojo Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 5.010.0033.71 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 05-01565

Gryphon Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher 4.930.0034.27 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 02-01164

Luxx Doberman Pinscher Nicole Bailey 4.101.4241.22 1.42 0 -/4Std20+ 05-01566

Simba All American Michelle Gooden 3.5118.3748.17 8.37 10 -/5Std20+ 4D798
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-49.25  S-49.25

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.56  S-41.56

 SCT Medium:  P-45.26  S-45.26

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-54.17  S-54.17

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-49.78  S-49.78

 SCT Large Vet:      P-45.72  S-45.72

Start TIme:    04:21 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    04:22 PM

 Distance:     169.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  8

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack Russel Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.292.1851.43 2.18 0 -/1Std12 05-06210

Open S Open S12 12

Parker Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.670.0036.20 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22652

Open P Open P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.9120.0043.27 0.00 20 -/1Std16 04-12012

Open S Open S16 16

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.850.0043.85 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Jerry Golden Retreiver Susan Palius 2.6159.4064.66 19.40 40 -/2Std16 07-06396

Open P Open P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 6.500.0026.02 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-03363

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Garen Border Collie Debi Hutchinson 3.753.5145.07 3.51 0 -/1Std20+ 04-01277

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 2.6422.4363.99 22.43 0 -/2Std20+ 02-06484
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-57.29  S-57.29

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.25  S-48.25

 SCT Medium:  P-52.57  S-52.57

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-63.02  S-63.02

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-57.82  S-57.82

 SCT Large Vet:      P-53.07  S-53.08

Start TIme:    05:44 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    05:47 PM

 Distance:     169.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  36

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.9710.0056.92 0.00 10 -/1Std04 04-11143

Bubba West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.55100.0047.62 0.00 100 -/2Std04 1T735

Novice P Novice P08 08

Towsen Pembroke Welsh CorgiGlenna Felty 4.300.0039.33 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-01188

Solo Pem Welsh Corgi Nina Lebowitz 2.1541.4078.69 21.40 20 -/2Std08 05-06118

Luke Daschund Sonja Winter 1.3290.95128.24 70.95 20 -/3Std08 07-10121

Novice S Novice S08 08

Andy Shetland Sheepdog Joan Shields 4.330.0039.01 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Tootie Pug Sonja Winter 2.695.4562.74 5.45 0 -/2Std08 06-12248

Novice P Novice P12 12

Waldo Pug Roxanne Graham EStd12 07-11017

Novice S Novice S12 12

Bree American Cocker SpanielRuth Houseman SStd12 07-02074

Novice P Novice P16 16

Dreamer Sheltie Stephanie Halczenko EStd16 07-12056

Val Shetland Sheepdog Teresa Gibson 2.2233.7176.28 23.71 10 -/1Std16 06-10361

Novice S Novice S16 16

Dudley Golden Eric & Jayne Secor EStd16 06-12139

Reboot Golden Retreiver Megan Banker EStd16 07-10314

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.030.0041.92 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06334

Milo All American Carol Klingler 3.750.0045.01 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-12229

Shade Labrador Retriever Deborah Stranger 3.740.0045.19 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 05-12175

Bobby All Carol Klingler 2.9125.5158.08 5.51 20 -/4Std16 05-12228

Boomer Golden Eric & Jayne Secor 4.3140.0039.22 0.00 40 -/5Std16 06-04379

Novice P Novice P20 20

Glory Aussie Shirley Novotnik SStd20 06-01401

Jenny Aussie Susan Tearle 5.160.0032.75 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-04238

Rain Kelpie Mix Stephanie Halczenko 2.83101.3959.64 11.39 90 -/2Std20 06-03125

Novice S Novice S20 20
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-57.29  S-57.29

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.25  S-48.25

 SCT Medium:  P-52.57  S-52.57

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Saturday, December 29, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-63.02  S-63.02

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-57.82  S-57.82

 SCT Large Vet:      P-53.07  S-53.08

Start TIme:    05:44 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    05:47 PM

 Distance:     169.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  36

Breed 

Ring No: 1

Novice

Place

Bonus

Josie Aussie Susan Tearle 4.710.0035.87 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-04237

Bailey Lab Morgan Hanson 4.320.0039.08 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 06-08165

Indy Catahoula Suzanne White 3.610.0046.77 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 03-11174

Skye Aussie Angela MacDowell 3.570.0047.37 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20 05-12123

Spirit Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum 3.431.0749.32 1.07 0 -/5Std20 4C639

Venture Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum 3.401.3949.64 1.39 0 -/6Std20 07-07089

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 3.204.5052.75 4.50 0 -/7Std20 04-02517

Tyler Aussie Patti Sauders 3.017.9456.19 7.94 0 -/8Std20 05-01019

Nash Ches Bay Retreiver Nancy Miller 2.6420.6563.90 15.65 5 -/9Std20 06-11127

Amelia Border Collie Brittany Nataro 2.9429.2557.50 9.25 20 -/10Std20 07-12015

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Appie  Flat Coat Ret Linda Arble SStd20+ 05-11157

Clayton Border Collie Cathie Cage 6.590.0025.66 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-01037

Noah Aussie Diana Thompson 4.950.0034.17 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-10821

Jasper Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz 3.096.3854.63 6.38 0 -/3Std20+ 06-11002

Margie Dalmatian Patty Sullivan 3.7310.0045.30 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 05-12233
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